061218
®
TYPE
Black
Texture
-BLT
Bronze
Texture

-MV 	 Multi-Voltage 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v output (300w & 600w only)
-TR 	 Timer Ready for plug in timers supplied by others
-T 	 Mechanical Timer
-DT 	 Digital Timer
-AT 	 Astronomical Timer
-PC 	 Photocell
-RPC 	 Remote Photocell
-D 	 Full phase/range dimmer
-R 	 24VAC Relay
WARRANTY
• Limited lifetime warranty on enclosure
• 10 year warranty on mechanical/electrical components
• 3 year warranty on all timers
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 OUTPUT
MST-12-200	 Stainless Steel 200 Watt Transformer	 12.5v
MST-12-300	 Stainless Steel 300 Watt Transformer	 12.5v
MST-212-600	 Stainless Steel 600 Watt Transformer	 12.5v
MST-12-300-MV	 Stainless Steel 300 Watt Multi-Voltage Transformer	 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v
MST-212-600-MV	 Stainless Steel 600 Watt Multi-Voltage Transformer	 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v
NOTE; 220v, 240v and 277v available 12.5v output in 300w increment only Not MV output
FOR 220v, 240v and 277v no dimmer option
MST-12-300
6"